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SHEETS - CIVIL
C-001 CIVIL GENERAL NOTES
CG-101 GRADING & DRAINING PLAN
CG-102 GRADING & DRAINING PLAN
CG-501 GRADING & DRAINING DETAILS & CALCULATIONS
CU-101 UTILITY PLAN & DEMOLITION & EASEMENT VACATION PLAN

SHEETS - LANDSCAPE

SCOPE:

THIS SUBMITTAL IS THE SECOND STAGE OF A 3 STAGE
COMERCIAL RETAIL PROJECT. THE FIRST STAGE HAS BEEN
COMPLETED WHICH INCLUDED THE PLAZA, HARDSCAPE AND
LANDSCAPING AT THE SOUTH END OF THE 5 ACRE PROJECT
LOCATION. THE SECOND STAGE IS FOR THREE PROPOSED
STRUCTRES AND THE MAJORITY OF THE SITE AS DEFINEND IN
THE PROPOSED SITE PLAN. THE PROPOSED STRUCTURES
INCLUDE BUILDING D (4500SF), BUILDING E (8000) AND BUILDING
F (8500). IN ADDITION THE SECOND STAGE INCLUDES PATIOS,
PEDESTRIAN WALKS, ASPHALT PARKING, LANDSCAPING AND
SITE AMENITIES.

THE FINAL THIRD STAGE HAS BEEN OUTLINED IN THE SITE PLAN
AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS SUBMITTAL.

UPC: 101405901329320113

Owner: US INDIAN SERVICE AND BUREAU OF INDIAN AFFAIRS

Owner Address: 1001 INDIAN SCHOOL RD NW ALBUQUERQUE NM
87104

Situs Address: 1015 INDIAN SCHOOL RD NW ALBUQUERQUE NM 87102
Legal Description: TR 84E MRGCD MAP 35 & ADJ VAC PORT OF 9TH ST
Acres: 47.29
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ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87104
PHONE: (505) 724-3518

FAX:  (505) 842-6956

CONTACT: Mike Canfield

EMAIL: mcanfield@indianpueblo.com

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87104
PHONE: (505) 843-9639

FAX:

CONTACT: Danny Solares

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87108
PHONE: (505) 268-8828
CONTACT: Fred Arfman
EMAIL: freda@iacivil.com

(505) 843-9683

EMAIL: dsolares@studioswarch.com

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102

PHONE: (505) 764-9801

FAX:  (505) 842-5495

CONTACT: Scott Culler

EMAIL: culler@consensusplanning.com

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87109
PHONE: (505) 344-4080

FAX:  (505) 343-8759
CONTACT: George Bradley, P.E.
EMAIL: gbradley@cg-engrs.com

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87109
PHONE: (505) 344.2366
CONTACT: Kyle Best
EMAIL: kyleb@rockgap.com

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87109
PHONE: (505) 344.2366

CONTACT: Ross Krayer, PE
EMAIL: rossk@rockgap.com

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87109
PHONE: (505) 344.2366
CONTACT: Kyle Best
EMAIL: kyleb@rockgap.com
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